
USEFUL WEBSITES TO SUPPORT HOME LEARNING 

GLOW 

 https://www.glow.rmunify.com/ 

 All children from P1-7 have a GLOW log in and password.  

 They have access to a range of different online resources through their 

individual log in.  

 They also have access to Microsoft Office – including Word, Excel, PowerPoint 

etc. 

 

Sumdog  

Please use Microsoft Edge, Google Chrome or Firefox to run Sumdog; Internet 

Explorer does not support running all games. 

 Sumdog – https://pages.sumdog.com/pages/uk/ 

 All children from P1-7 have their log in details for Sumdog.  

 All log ins can be found in their Home-link Jotter.  

 

Literacy and Language 

 BBC (click on your child’s stage - Early – P1, First – P2-P4, Second P5-7)  – 

https://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize/primary 

 Oxford Owl – https://www.oxfordowl.co.uk/for-home/  

 British Council – https://www.teachingenglish.org.uk/resources/primary  

 Phonics Play (sounds and word blending) – https://www.phonicsplay.co.uk/ 

 BBC Learning – 

http://www.bbc.co.uk/schools/websites/4_11/site/literacy.shtml 

 Oxford Owl Literacy and Numeracy – https://www.oxfordowl.co.uk/welcome-

back/for-home/reading-owl/kids-activities  

 Love Reading – https://www.lovereading4kids.co.uk/kids-zone/ 

 Doorway Online – https://www.doorwayonline.org.uk/literacy/  

 Teach your Monster to Read- https://www.teachyourmonstertoread.com/ 

 ABCya - https://www.abcya.com/ 

 Duolingo (Modern Languages) – https://www.duolingo.com/welcome 

 Lightbulb Languages - https://www.lightbulblanguages.co.uk/resources-

primary.htm 

 eSGoil http://www.e-sgoil.com/media/1282/e-sgoil-national-offering-

timetable-revisions.pdf 
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Numeracy and Mathematics  

 Sumdog – https://pages.sumdog.com/pages/uk/ - children all have log in 

details 

 BBC (click on your child’s stage – Early – P1, First – P2-P4, Second P5-7)  – 

https://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize/primary 

 Count on Us – https://www.countonus.org.uk/resources/ 

 Doorway Online – https://www.doorwayonline.org.uk/number/ 

 Snappy Maths – http://www.snappymaths.com/ 

 Maths Games – https://maths-games.org/ 

 Maths Week – https://www.mathsweek.scot/activities  

 Topmarks – https://www.topmarks.co.uk 

 Hit the Button – https://www.topmarks.co.uk/maths-games/hit-the-button  

 Transum Maths - http://www.transum.org/Software/ 

 Maths Workout - https://mathsworkout.co.uk 

Username - Troon, Password – circle17 

 ABCya - https://www.abcya.com/ 

 Maths bot https://mathsbot.com/#Manipulatives 

 

Health and Wellbeing  

 Go Noddle – https://www.gonoodle.com/ 

 Cosmic Yoga – https://www.cosmickids.com/ 

 Joe Wicks - https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=d3LPrhI0v-

w&feature=emb_logo 

 Jumpstart Johnny - https://www.jumpstartjonny.co.uk/free-stuff 

 Imoves - https://www.jumpstartjonny.co.uk/free-stuff 

 Think you know – https://www.thinkuknow.co.uk/ 

 Road Safety – https://roadsafety.scot/learning/ 

 Healthy Eating – https://www.foodafactoflife.org.uk 

Science/Outdoor Learning  

 National Geographical Kids – https://kids.nationalgeographic.com/ 

 Mystery Science – https://mysteryscience.com 

 Crash course kids (science videos) – 

https://www.youtube.com/user/crashcoursekids 

 Paw Print (challenge packs) – https://www.pawprintbadges.co.uk/challenge-

packs-6-c.asp 

 Nature Detectives – 

https://naturedetectives.woodlandtrust.org.uk/naturedetectives/  

 Wow Science – https://wowscience.co.uk/  

 BBC schools – 

http://www.bbc.co.uk/schools/websites/4_11/site/science.shtml 

 Tig Tag – https://tigtagworld.co.uk/mindmap/ 
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Computing and Coding 

 Scratch – https://scratch.mit.edu/ 

 Blockly – https://blockly.games/ 

 Hour of Code - https://hourofcode.com/uk/learn 

 ABCya Coding - https://www.abcya.com/games/lightbot  

 Coding - https://code.org/ 

Arts & Crafts  

 Red Ted Art – https://www.redtedart.com/ 

 The Imagination Tree – https://theimaginationtree.com/stay-at-home-survival-

guide/ 

 The Artful Parent – https://artfulparent.com/  

Music 

 Chrome Music Lab - https://musiclab.chromeexperiments.com/Experiments 

(please use Google Chrome to run this) 

All areas  

 Topmarks (Educational Online Games) – https://www.topmarks.co.uk/  

 The Muddy Puddle Teacher  (Outdoor Learning Ideas) – 

https://themuddypuddleteacher.co.uk/ 

 Twinkl  (all curricular areas – printable worksheets, games and activities – 1 

month free subsciptions for parents/carers - OFFER CODE – UKTWINKLHELPS) – 

https://www.twinkl.co.uk/offer  

 Toy Theatre (Educational Online Games) – https://toytheater.com/  

 DK Find Out – https://www.dkfindout.com/uk/ 
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